
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

113 Bevington Way

16305



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

113 Bevington Way

16305

158Other

16.89253X

83.11100.001,245

83.111,245

1,245

1,498

X114.101.007.0016.30

X109.621.005.9918.30

X145.201.0012.0012.10

X129.001.006.0021.50

X746.611.0018.2141.00

X0.112.000.0122.70

X117.001.006.0019.50

X135.971.005.9922.70




